No

© 00 N O Ol W DN K-

W W W WWwWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNdDNDDNNNDDNNPRP P PRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRR R
O B W NPEFP O OWOWNO OOl A~ WNNPEPEOOOOLwNO Ol wWwNPEFE O

c
>
—
©)

AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CDG
CGK
COK
DAC
DEL
DME
DMM
DOH
DXB
FRA
HKG
HYD
ICN
IXM
KHI
KTM
KUL
KWI
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE
MXP
NBO
NRT
PVG

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

NOVEMBER 2021

Inbound Traffic — Local Airlines — November 2021

Destination

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

infant,
transit, staff)

Passenger
(excluding

1,138
1,909

283
2,172
5,198

120

964
2,421
3,492
6,007
2,796
1,917
5,595
4,180
3,490
1,061

2,327

428
1,570
2,052
2,137
2,159
3,332
2,133
3,587
8,382
1,575
3,000
4,152

82
714

Passenger
Growth
(M/M)

12%
40%
122%
170%
-1%
389%
106%
288%
10%
146%
79%
-5%
-15%
-1%
144%
141%
176%
402%
94%
7%
12%
105%
104%
66%
28%
38%
696%
-9%
-100%
-54%
74%
-100%

Cargo
(tonnes)

4.69
10.57
14.80
80.31
173.30
323.66
112.91
120.63

23.34
170.34

98.12

4.77
12.70
62.41

222.73
172.04
442.64
16.50
52.33
10.73
169.12
10.22
14.58
6.30
155,51
186.16
190.42
7.10
111.23
113.56
70.79
150.42
70.50

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

-100%
123%
1262%
-6%
-19%
2%
5462%
-8%
9%
-33%
28%
64%
-1%
-32%
-11%
146%
-31%
68%
-15%
163%
-25%
19%
-87%
4%
-11%
18%
-34%
218%
-39%
-40%
-19%
-29%
-53%

Mail
(tonnes)

Seats

1,454
2,795

544
3,130
6,892

297
3,564
2,795
4,694
6,848
4,250
2,265
6,825
6,369
7,090
3,694

2,737
1,076
1,912
3,315
2,550
2,436
4,092
2,590
6,237
10,180
2,155
3,536
18,766

1,188
3,724



RGN CMB
RUH CMB
SIN CMB
SGN CMB
SYD CMB
TRV CMB
TRZ CMB
VNS CMB
Total

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

4,947
3,020
2,768
1,834
2,249

95,191

- 28.57

-6% 3.60
408%  321.13
= 89.93

1652%  135.80
117% 23.47
148% 13.03

-100% -

4,000.99
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-16%
-57%
-13%
2%
107%
-3%
-38%

NOVEMBER 2021

5,395
6,101
3,833
3,454
2,921

151,704



